Monchsdegginger Lauf um den Plossen30.11.2008

Walking-Strecke - Gesamtwertung

Platz
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Name

Jungwirt, Elisabeth
Mugrauer, Gabriele
Thaller, Erwin
Rebele, Hubert
Spielberger, Margret
Vohringer, Sabine
Beck, Christine
Klein, Gertraud
Schmidbaur, Andrea
Sailer, Walter
Wagner, Frank
Mayer, Fritz
Schreiber, Konrad
Priischenk, Ulrike
Trottler, Christine

Verein

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

EZD Radsport

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Méttingen

LAC Essingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Harburg

Kaisheim

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Nordlingen
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1953
1955
1946
1956
1966
1969
1966
1962
1968
1939
1968
1938
1939
1959
1966

AK

W55
W50
M60
M50
W40
W35
W40
W45
W40
M65
M40
M70
M65
W45
W40
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Zeit

00:54:12
00:54:29
00:54:50
00:54:52
00:59:49
00:59:50
01:00:03
01:00:15
01:00:43
01:04:47
01:04:49
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:07:56
01:07:56



